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STEERING COMMITTEE  2002-2003

DIV NAME Ext. E-mail  

A&S Norm Baldwin 3813 jbaldwin@bama.ua.edu Past President

C&BA Subhabrata Chakraborti 6085 schakrab@cba.ua.edu  R&S

A&S Catherine Davies 9522 cdavies@english.as.ua.edu FA

HES Jim Eddy 2956 jeddy@ches.ua.edu R&S

CHS Margaret Garner 2887 mgarner@cchs.ua.edu AA

Law Wythe Holt 1123 wholt@law.ua.edu FL

ELI Frannie James 7997 fjames@eli.ua.edu SO

A&S Beth Macauley 453 bmacaule@woodsquad.as.ua.edu AA

C&BA John Mason 2904 jomason@cba.ua.edu P&O

Eng Clark Midkiff 1645 cmidkiff@coe.eng.ua.edu SA

C&IS Steve Miller 1525 smiller@slis.ua.edu Pres

A&S Harry Price 6054 hprice@bama.ua.edu SO

A&S Jeff Richetto 5047 richetto@bama.ua.edu SA

A&S Bob Sigler   rsigler2@aol.com Parlimentarian

HES Nick Stinnet 7864 nstinne1@ches.ua.edu FL

Eng Garry Warren 1728 gwarren@coe.eng.ua.edu AA

A&S Mathew Winston 8492 mwinston@bama.ua.edu P&O

Eng Keith Woodbury 1647 woodbury@me.ua.edu FA
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